
From: 

Sent: 

Megan Taggart <mtaggart@cityofpalmdale.org> 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 6:57 PM 

To: Malou Reyes 

Cc: 

Subject: 

Mary Linares; Mitchell Tsai; Jonathan Montano; Rebekah Youngblood; Barri1e Brnwni 

Martinez; Drew VanderMale; Steven Thong; Maria Sarmiento; Hind Baki; Brenda Magana 

RE: SWMSRCC [City of Palmdale, SPR 22-012 Project] Project Status Inquiry 

Good Evening, 

The document is still in review and we have not yet solidified a circulation date. Your firm has been added to the, 

notification list for the project per your request. 

Thank you for checking in and I hope that you have a great night. 

Megan Taggart 
Planning Manager 

- CITY OF PALMDALE
Economic and Community Development 
38250 Sierra Highway 
Palmdale, CA 93550 
661 /267-5213 Direct 
661/433-2781 Mobile 
661/267-5233 Fax 

www.cityofpalmdale.org 

Hours: Monday-Thursday, 7:30 am-6 pm. Closed Friday. 

We are hiring! Click here to apply. 

From: Malou Reyes <malou@mitchtsailaw.com> 

Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2023 4:32 PM 

To: Megan Taggart <mtaggart@cityofpalmdale.org> 

Cc: Mary Linares <mary@mitchtsailaw.com>; Mitchell Tsai <mitch@mitchtsailaw.com>; Malou Reyes 

<malou@mitchtsailaw.com>; Jonathan Montano <jonathan@mitchtsailaw.com>; Rebekah Youngblood 

<rebekah@mitchtsailaw.com>; Barrie Brown Martinez <barrie@mitchtsailaw.com>; Drew VanderMale 

<drew@mitchtsailaw.com>; Steven Thong <steven@mitchtsailaw.com>; Maria Sarmiento <maria@mitchtsa1ilaw.com>;. 

Hind Baki <hind@mitchtsailaw.com> 

Subject: SWMSRCC - [City of Palmdale, SPR 22-012 Project] Project Status Inquiry 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. 

Good afternoon Ms. Taggart, 

I hope this email finds you well. 
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